
Dated 13 /o9/2o Ref. No. CUP/COE/CC/2021/.263 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification 

End Semester Examination August 2021 

Batch: 2020, Semester No.: 2 

Semester Registration 
No. 

SGPA Sr. No Programme |Name LG 
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

20mageog02 8.06 

20mageog05 
20mageog06 

20mageog07 
20mageogo8 
20mageog09 

20mageog 10 
20mageog12 
20mageog13 
20mageog14 
20mageog15 
20mageog16 8.31 

20mageog17 
20mageog19 

20mageog20 
20mageog21 
20mageog23 
20msgeog01 
20msgeog02 
20msgeog03 

20msgeog04 
20msgeogo05 
20msgeog06 
20msgeog07 
20msgeog08 

MADHUSMITA PARIDA 

AMAN THAKUR 
SHIVANI DOGRA 
ROSHAN LAL SINGH 

NIRMALA 
ARZOO 
AUROSHREETA ARPITA 
MATTAM RAJESH BABU 

1 
2 

7.92 
3 

7.63 4 

7.86 

7.13 
8.33 

7.67 8 

M.A. Geography 8.1 15 A+ 
SAURBH 
PINGALI GANESH RAJA 
ARUNAVA MANDAL 

NIKITA 
MAHESHJANWA
RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 
DANISH KABIR 
RASHID ALI 
KAVITA 
SHADIR P 

ADARSH SS 
SUBHASIs SWAIN 
SHANTAKAR MOHANTY 
LULU LALK 
AJMAL BAZIL P 
MANALI MAITY 
TARAKNATH MAITY 

9 

10 7.69 

11 7.96 

A+ 

13 6.57 B+ 

7.10 A 

6.99 B+ 

6.53 B+ 16 
6.94 B+ 

6.57 B+ 

6.51 B+ 

7.28 

7.40 
M.Sc. Geography

6.54 B- 

7.06 
7.51 

6.42 

huwele 
Deputy Registrar Examinations 

Copy to: 

1. A.R. (VCO);: for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar

3. Controller of Examinations: for kind information

4. Dean in-charge Academic: for kind information

S. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information

6. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

7. c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

8. Academic Branch: for necessary action 

9. Concerned Student (through email) 

10. Concerned File 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

